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' P P, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Bl mE = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408333
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No 1898071988 GST Reg No 19-9607194-R
Affiliated to Federation Intematlonale Des Experts En Automaobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM1B001751/yb3
AT ONERSNAPORE o oor oo | NN
Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJX 1668Y Vah. Inspected SHB 5336T
FPolicy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 29/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
RIH Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mim
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  25/01/2018 Inspection Date
Survey held at SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD
60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 757705
Sa, Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates 3

Estmator Telephone Mumber - SAGEZET
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Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officerfat dentReporting Centre
Reg. No SHEEA3ST ;

Ref No /1872147

Reg D=te 012

Vehicle Type . -~

hMake CHEVROLET EFICA 2.0 vCDI

Model EPICA-2.0 s

Namea of Driver NG MOSES ®

Type of Accident ::EEAD TMD REAR § » F;qzzﬁl;ddni
Date / Time of Accident 25/01/2016 08:57:00 AM —%s ed BN e

Accident Reported Date / Time ©  25/01/2018 12:00:00 AM
Surveyor is Requirad? Yes

Survey by Sﬁf;(_g.{v. i)
Vehicle Is Towed Back? No_—

Towed Back Date/Time

Replacement Vehicie issued? No

Accident Repair Job Card No 000024084284
Sipecial Instruction to ARC If any

SJX16B8Y - AXA

BEFORE PAINT PHOTO , AFTER REPAIR PHOTQ.POR CHi D REPLACE ITEM PLEASE CALL
SURVEYOR SEBASTIAN (LKK) & Emall ‘sebast| yeang @lkka HE-

LUMPSUM REPAIR

Prepared Date 25/01/2018 12:1 1:233!:1

7

2/1§ | 00 Pass (
Racoring Camers E :

s T - i
Rade Anjenng || | Sl to Vi'sen Deto I = /"‘ Towing:
\ | | 2 Vo . !
_ # Tl Ins /500 o
" itiias s Date 3 - |- ' d }, Vs o _Briver: 787
FCwilness Date (s

\XIO1BI214T Page: 1



Ebiivisns i L MY SPE Y L MLV ISU ALCIUETIL MEPAIT wentre

Chassisdc  KL1LASSR.BE134328 Mileage 0
Work Shop Repair Complei=d Date / Time
Summary of Repair Estimates
Quaotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
Total Labout Charges 57600 300.00
Total Spray Painting Charges 835.00 400.00
Total Material Chamgss 238520 1,975.44
Other Charges 500.00 190.00
TOTAL . 4,507.20 2,865.44
Lum Sum Total ] 4,500.00 2,850.00
Mo of Repair Daye 500 300
Frapared / Adjusted By SEBASTIAN( LEK )
Are | Slrveyor Sing Clf Data 1 250172018 035325 AM 20/01/2018 10:38:30 AM

LKk

Preparad | Adjueted Date
Remarks

Preparsg Dawe 250172018 03:53.25 AM

Section C - To ba Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centrs, Upon Complation of Repair

Quotation No Q N-lgel-0T2 2% Inveice No
Quotation Date 2.4 ’ { Invgice Date
imvoice Amount 0.00 Frepared] Digte 113072018 1053657 AM

“ANI0N1MBI2147 Page:



Part 1 - Laboiur Works

Job Scope

Quotation from ARC Ad|usted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPAIR REAR PORTION 876.00 30000 /
Total Labour 676.00 200.00

Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REFSRAY REAR BUMPER 378.00 20000 /

TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM 180.00 0.00

TO RESPRAY REAR BOOT LID 378.00 200.00 7

Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating 936.00 400.00

Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repalr Related Expenses

Job Scope Cluotation from ARC Adjustad by Surveyor. If applicabla
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION BO.0D 3000
JCE | 140.00 14000 /
SHIELD REAR BUMPER (NET) hiar '
TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM 120.00 0.00
TO REPLACE SUNCRY PARTS 100.00 2000 /
TO'WASH AND VACULUM 80.00 0.00
Total Othar Cosls s500.00 150.00

TAXIO118I2147

Page: 3




- l, .
Part 4 - Spare Parts | Material Usage

Part

Portion | Stock No Part Name Qty | ListPrice |Discount |Final Price | ARC | Surveyor | Photos |
Number [47] (%) (5) Rm.Tmm Approved | Attached
G3745100|REAR  |B504588  |[BUMPER RR 11123500 [1000 [1.11420 |Replace |Replace |[No ti
GRE7TIANE [REAR ABSORSER ENGY AR 1|70.00 1000 [83.00 Replace  |Check No a
BUMFER ){ =4
e6a41154[REAR  [B504571  |BEAM RR BUMPER 1(122100 [1000 |[1.09890 [Replace |Replacey [No .~
IMPACT 9 | %7
BER58275 ES0M4E54 |REFLECTOR REFLEX 1|264 00 10,00 [23760 Replacs | Chisck No |/
RR LH < |
REAR SENSOR REVERSE 1] 180,00 0.00 18600 Repiace |Check No ¥ .I 1
REAR BRACKET RR 14800 1000|4410 Seplace | Check Na =
: BUMPER SIDE LM 2
S5G35630 |REAR 6504531 REAR BOOTLID 1|@74.00 100.00 |000 Seplace |Repair Mo r?. '
93851765|REAR  [65043556 |LAMP BACK UP LH 1[151 00 10,00 [13580 Jeplace |Replece |[No o~ |4y
5851703 |REAR 65043553 LEMF RR 141500 100.00 |D.00 Seplace Regair Mo 2
COMBINATION LH J
S5834035|REAR  |6504564 |LETTERING:THEVR 1|2g.00 1000 |[26.10 Replace |Replace  |[No 7 h
OLET™ A\
O8F3489T |REAR  |6504585 |LETTERING EPICA 1|za.00 1000 |2520 Replace |Replace |No .~ |
LT
63534023 |REAR  |6504567 |EMBLEM BEAR 1]44 00 10.00 |39.80 Replace |Repiace |No /'_
COMMO SMRT LOGO 1|7 80 D 0o 7.80 Replace |Replace [No - |4
N pdl
COMMO ETICKER DECAL B555 112150 oo 2180 Repiace |Replacs Ma [/
A 6888 el
TOTAL MATERIALS 2,994.00/2,469.30 '
TOTAL MATERIALS!Discounted) z,aa&zujisrs,u
Added Spare Parls | Malerizl Usage After Surveyor Signed off
Ban Portion Part Nama Qly | LstPnce | Discount | Final Price | ARC Check | Surveyor | LT _]
Numbet (5) (%) 5] Check | Check
TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIALS '
24‘46' ' %ﬁ -4
[ )
¥L
%
) R
/.
/ / o I3
.’Inl
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SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRAT Automotive Service Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4. Singapore 757708

FAX Numbear 63685592
Estimator Telephone Number : 66662623

Acoident Reporting Number | 68662672

Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre

Reg. No SHB5336T

Ref. No TAXD1/18/2147

Reg Date 11/0872012

Vehicle Type TAXI

Make CHEVROLET EPICA 2.0 VCDI

Model EPICA-20

Name of Driver TENG MOSES ®
Type of Accident HEAD TO REAR § v
Date / Time of Accident 25/01/2018 09:57:00 AM

Accident Reported Date / Time . 25/01/2018 12:00:00 AM

Surveyar is Required? Yes

Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back? No

Towed Back Date/Time

Replacemant Vehicle issued? @  No

Accident Repair Job Card No 000024094284

Special Instruction to ARC.if any
SJX1668Y - AXA

Prepared Date 25/01/2018 12:11:23 PM

{2
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Section .- 10 be Complelea DY SErvice AOVISOr, ACCIOENL REpdll weliuve

Chassis No, KL1LABSRJBB134326

Work Shop

Summary of Repair Estimates

Total Labout Charges

Tatal Spray Painting Charges
Total Material Charges

Other Charges

TOTAL

Lum Sum Total

No. of Repair Days

Prepared / Adjusted By

Arc / Surveyor Sing Off Date

repared / Adjusted Date
gmarks

Mileage : 0
Repair Completed Date | Time

Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
676.00 0.00
936.00 0.00
3327.38 3,395.28
500.00 0.00
5,439.38 0.00
5.450.00 0.00
5.00 oG
L ke \®
25/01/2018 03:53:25 PM 01/01/1800 12:00:00 AM

repared Date : 25/01/2018 03:53:25 PM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quotation No
Quotation Date

Invoice Amount

Invoice No
Invoice Date

Prepared Date :

AXID1/18/2147

Page:




SELUUI L ELdND U Nepdnr CHLUITTdLES

F'ar"t p o Lal:lmur Works

Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPAIR REAR PORTION 676.00 000. ¢ oo
Total Labour 676.00 0.00

Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPSRAY REAR BUMPER 378.00 oY 200

TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM 180.00 000

TO RESPRAY REAR BOQT LID 378.00 0B e

l'otal Spray Painting & Panel Beating 936.00 0.00

art 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

lob Scope Quetation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, If applicable
O CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION BO.CO oog 4.

ro PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL TO REPLACE |140.00 o0 -

SHIELD REAR BUMPER (NET)

O TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM 120.00 0.00 -

'O REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS 100.00 080 w0

'O WASH AND VACUUM 50.00 0.00

Total Other Costs 500.00 0.00

AX/01/18/2147

Page: 3




*art 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part F;hﬂiun Stock No Part Name Qty | List Price |Discount | Final Price ARC Surveyor | Phatos
Numbler (8} (%) () Recommen| Approved | Attached
d
3745100 REAR 6504568  BUMPER RR 1123800 1000 111420 Replace Replace /. No
IBETIA38 REAR ABSORBER ENGY RR 1 70.00 10.00 63.00 Replace Replace - No
BUMPER ’
6941154 REAR 8504571 BEAM RR BUMPER 1122100 10.00 1.088.90 Replace Replace =3 No
IMPACT
IBBSB575 6504584  REFLECTOR REFLEX 1 264.00 10.00 23760 Replace  Replace, No
RRLH
REAR SENSOR REVERSE 1 180.00 0.00 180.00 Replace Replace” Mo
REAR BRACKET RR 1 48.00 10.00 44 10 Replace Replace -, No
BUMPER SIDE LH
6636630 REAR 6504631 REAR BOOT LID 1 874.00 10.00 BTE.60 Replace Replace -3 No
6851765 REAR 6504568 LAMP BACK UP LH 1 151.00 10.00 13580 Replace Replace repo
6851763 REAR 6504563 LAMP RR 1 415,00 10.00 37350 Replace  Replace —; No
COMBINATION LH ]
6634035 REAR 6504564 LETTERING:"CHEVR 1 28.00 10.00 26.10 Replace Replace No
OLET™ W il
6634887 REAR B504565 LETTERING "EPICA 1 28.00 10.00 25.20 Replace Replace = No
LT v Wie
6634023 REAR 6504567 EMBLEM REAR 1 44,00 10.00 3980 Replace  Replace - No,.
COMMO SMRT LOGO 17.80 0.00 7.80 Replace  Replace No
N ' Mg
COMMO STICKER DECAL 8555 12180 0.00 2180 Replace Replace No
N 8888 4 e
TOTAL MATERIALS 4,244.10 4,244.10
TOTAL MATERIALS(Discounted) 3,327.38(3,395.28
dded Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off
Part Portion Part Name Qty | Ust Price | Discount | Final Price | ARC Check | Surveyor LT
dJumber (%) (%) () Check Check
TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIALS
\X/01/18/2147 Page: 4




PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner |D Type:
Owner |D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date;
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebate By PublicBeforeDeregInput?FUNCTION _L...

Company

5369K

SHBS53346T
No
01 Feb 2018

CHEVROLET

Page | of 2

EPICA 2.0DSL AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR TURBO

Maroon

2012

Z22051442944K
KL1LA69RIBB134326
110.0 kW (147 bhp)
$14,246.00

11 Sep 2012

11 Sep 2012

0

$14,2456.00

Yes

10 Sep 2020

1/2/2018



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry Page 2 of 2

PARF Rebate Amount: $9.972.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 10 Sep 2020

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years): 8

PQP Paid: $51,531.00

COE Rebate Amount: $16,801.00

Total Rebate Amount: $26,773.00

Message

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-
registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable),
whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Feb 2018

OK

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/Ita/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDeregInput?FUNCTION_I...  1/2/2018



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

e ——————————————————————

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 10 September 2018 9:54 AM

To: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & 1A/Taxis/Claims)’

Cc: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: URGENT / 2ND REMINDER Re: Accident on 25/01/2018 involving SHB 5336T & SJX
1668Y (AXA insured) Our Ref TAX/01/18/2147/1g

Attachments: ATA SHB 5336T.pdf: DV SHB 5336T.pdf

WITHOUT PREIUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18001751/Smb3

Your Ref: TAX/01/18/2147/Ig

Dear Lee Gek,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SJX 1668Y AND SHB 5336T ON 25.01.2018
We refer to the above matter and your e-mail dated 7'" September 2018.
Towards an amicable settlement, we hereby confirmed settlement at Global Sum §$ 3,950.00 (all-in).

Please duly sign the DV and ATA attached and return for payment processing.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subseguently produced by either party that will materially
affect/inflluence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin. Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohking [kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | 5(408933)

I KK e
Se=S 22 =N Syve the Earth Print only when necessary:

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited. and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mall in emor, please do not read
this e-mail or any attached items. Please delste the e-mall and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender thal
you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any coples thereol. Thank you.



Poh Kin [LKH.Autu!

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svecs/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & I1A/Taxis/Claims) < LeeGek@smrt.comsg=

Sent: Friday, 7 September 2018 4:40 PM

To: Foh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: URGENT / 2ND REMINDER Re: Accident on 25/01/2018 involving SHE 5336T & SIX
1668Y (AXA insured] Our Ref TAX/01/18/2147/1g

Attachments: breakdown of no. of days.xlsx; img-907163152-0001.pdf

Dear Pah Kin,

Your offer of $3,650,00 is unacceptable. We are prepared to accept a global sum of $3,950.00 (LOI/LOR at 7 days [3 +4
days], please refer to the attachments).

Please let us have your revised offer. Thanks.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6Bo6 264T)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

& SmRT

AUTOMDTIVE

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mmm;mﬂmmmm]
Sent: 07/09/2018 14:50

To: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & 1A/ Taxis/Claims)

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: URGENT / 2ND REMINDER Re: Accident on 25/01/2018 involving SHB 5336T & SJX 1668Y (AXA insured)
Our Ref: TAX/01/18/2147/1g

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18001751/5mb3
Your Ref: TAX/01/18/2147/\g

Dear Lee Gek,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SJX 1668Y AND SHB 5336T ON 25.01.2018
Thank you for your patience waiting.

On a without prejudice, towards an amicable settlement, we have instruction from our principle to propose
the settlement at Global Sum 55 3,650.00 (all-in).

Kindly confirm acceptance.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LEKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 7 September 2018 2:50 PM

To: Tan Lee Gek {Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & 1A/Taxis/Claims)’

Ce Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: URGENT / 2ND REMINDER Re: Accident on 25/01/2018 involving SHB 5336T & SJX
1668Y (AXA insured) Our Ref TAX/01/18/2147/1g

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18001751/Smb3

Your Ref: TAX/01/18/2147/Ig

Dear Lee Gek,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SJX 1668Y AND SHB 5336T ON 25.01.2018
Thank you for your patience waiting.

On a without prejudice, towards an amicable settlement, we have instruction from our principle to propose
the settlement at Global Sum 55 3,650.00 (all-in}).

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter js purely on a8 without prejudice basis with the sole Intention of
resolving the mattar amicably without parties resorting 1o legal proceedings. No sdmission of liability, whatsoever, should be
deemed [ inferred from this negatiation of termsfsettiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on
the issuet of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, therealter, by the negotiation termsfsettlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phane: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)
874 7

SES W Sove the Earth Print only when necessery:

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the scle use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended reciplent is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you belleve that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read
this e-mail or any attached items. Please dalete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereol, and inform the sendear that
you have deleted the e-mail, all attachmeants and any copies thersof Thank you



Gar2018 Claim Partal

<SEEK A ATE> - Clal no
NVOLVING SJX 1668Y (Ol) & 5 36T(TP)

Type
@ Question

Message
APPROVED, PLS PROCEED

hilps:/ivp smariciaims. axa com sg/claim-portalhtmiindex-vendor-service-requests. him #/service-requests/view-message/ 7serviceRequestNumber=27. . 111



WBI2018 ' Claim Portal

LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) = Menu

RE: -
<« ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJX

© Question

Message
Dear Kian Chuan, We have offered third party at Global sum of $3.650.00. However, third party rejected our
offer and proposed Global sum of $3,950.00 with 7 days of loss of rental and the breakdown as follow(kindly

refer to documents in SMART Claim). We seek your instruction in order for us to proceed further, Thank you.
Poh Kin- 0B/0%/2018

hitps://vp smariciaims.axa.com. sgiclam-porial/htmifindex-vendor-service-requests. him Wiservice-requestsiview-message/?serviceRequesiNumber=27 n



aFrae

«

hitps://vp smartclaims. sxa.com.sg/claim-porialhimlindex-vendor-service-requests himi¥ service-requesisiview-message/ TservicaRequastNumber=27

Claim Portal

K MANDATE> - Claim no S8M007SJ: ACCIDENT
NPy G LR e ik o

© Question

Message

LIAB CLEAR FOR D5, PLS PROCEED FOR SETTLEMENT AS FOLLOWS: COR{w/gst): $2,850.00 + 2] Loss of
Rental (Sdays x $108.61) $543.05 + 3) Loss of Income (Sdays x $50.00): $250,00+ 4)LTA Search fee: $7.00
=Total: $3,450.05

n



Br2a18 Claim Paortal

LEK AUTD COMSULTAMTS PTELTD (TP = Menm

.. <SEEK MANDATE> - Claim no SBMOO7SJ|; ﬁ%CIDENT
« INVOLVING SJX 1668Y (Ol) & SHB
25/01/2018

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: Insured collided into rear of third party vehicle. Liability Is down against our insured. We did clarify with
insured the nature of the accident and agreed to settle and aware NCD (if any) is affected. Send letter to Ol on
7th May 2018, We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer "SMRT Automotive Service Pte Ltd" Is as
follows: - 1)COR(w/gst): $2.850.00 + 2) Loss of Rental (7.5days x $108.41): $814.58 + 3) Loss of Income
(7.5days x $50.00); $375.00+ 4)LTA Search fee: $7.00 =Total; $4.044.58. "*03days recommendation far repair.

“*All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin -
04/09/2018

ips:!/vp. smariclaims.axa.com sg/claim-ponalhimlindex-vendor-gervice-reguasts himi#/service-requesis/view-messaga/?serviceRequesiNumber=27, .. 11



Tr2018 Accident on 25/01/2018 involving SHB 5336T & SJX 1668Y (AXA insured) Our Rel TAXIO1118721470g

Re: Accident on 25/01/2018 involving SHB 5336T & SJX 1668Y (AXA
insured) Our Ref: TAX/01/18/2147/lg

Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & |A/Taxis/Claims) <LeeGek@smrt.com.sg

TG
& D Replyall |v
Wed 7/3, 929 AM
CS A Team; Admin A ¥
Inbinx
TAX 01 18 2147 pdf v
280 KB
Download
Dear All,
We guantfy our claim as follows:-
Caost of Repair 52850.00
¥ Replyall|¥ |0 Delete Junk|¥  *** X
Loss of Rental 581458 | 7.5 daysx 510861 |
Loss of Income 5450.00 | 75 daysx S60.00 )
LTA Search Fee $7.00
Tatal 54121.58

We enclose the following documents:
1) Repair invoice
2} Proof of rental rate
3} GIA report
4) Letter of Authorisation
5) Accident vehicle laid-up report
6] LTA search

We have notified your office of PRS on 25/1/2018 at 4.45pm and our taxi was surveyed on 30/1/2018 at 10.56am. We
attach the email for your perusal,

Please let us have your offer soon. Thanks.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Dofg - -

fips/foutiook office comiowa/projechon. aspx 12



S1URTAVE 1 801-25 FAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 40933 TEL | (145) 62561561 FAX : (065) 62554315

07 MAY 2018

TAN LING LEE
60 LORONG STANGEE
SINGAPORE 425051

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18001751/Smb3

YOUR REF :SJX 1668Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJX 1668Y AND SHB 53367 ALONG JLN BOON LAY
TOWARDS PIE ON 25.01.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD, acting
on behalf of the owner of SHB 5336T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the acciden! repori, accident scenario, it was reporied thal your vehicle had
rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SHB 5336T. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to bevanim@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

= Police repor, Police Investigation resull, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



Auto
! b1 !{ Comnsuitonts
s BA B Pe Lic

) LBIAVE 1, #00-2% PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL 1 (5 62363561 FAX 1 (Ih3) R R R

« |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interesi(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at bevanlim@ikkaulo com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contacl us thal we can assist you more
effectively

Yours sincerely,

-

</
7z X
( &>

Bevan Lim
Case Handler
DID: 6749 4274
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: bevanlim@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Litd (AXA)
{Motor Claims Dept)



AUTH SATIONTO A

I/We, SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD (“the third party claimant”) of BLK 60 WOODLANDS
INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 () 75770 (address), owner of SHB S336T (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD (“the workshop™ to act for me

with respect to my claim for repair cosis andfor rental and/or loss of use (“claim™) for my
vehicle no. SHB 5336T that was damaged pursuant to the accidemt which occurred on

25/01/2018 (date) along SLIP ROAD FROM JALAN BAHAR TOWARDS PIE (location)
involving vehicle no/s SIX 1668Y (“the accident™).

| further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in @ manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my
claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the

other vehicle/s is concemed.

Dated this _\ O (day) of ﬂ:@gmunm] 2014 (year)

Signed by “the third party claimam™ Signed by “the workshop™
(with chop if applicable) (with chop)



SITIRT

AUTOMOTIVE

Date: _;5],,}51;\3"

Our Ref. No.:

Letter of Authorisation

I, _!"Eﬂék I (NRIC No.:éDEzm the

registered hirer / retef driver / contract hirer of SMRT taxi registration number

() <=MB5326Thereby authorise SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

M)

(*AutoSvs"”) to deal with all matters arising out of the accident between my taxi .
and —n] ;"( j é’*&’?)y happened on m oF- :uq&lbﬂ
QMHHMQ%PW on 250118 at © f-.i hes
(the “Accident”) nnLny behalf, including but not limited to instituting and any cialrns or
proceedings against such parly or parties (as AutoSvs deems fit in its absolute
discretion) in respect of any claim, demand, loss, cost, expense, liability, damages or

action made against us or incurred or suffered by us.

Without prejudice to the foregoing, | further authorise AutoSvs to negotiate, resolve
and settle any proceeding or claim arising out of the accidents, including but not limited
to doing any act or executing any document or signing the Discharge Voucher on my

behalf as may be required.
..———'-"":
Name ]mq "'“---1:::.5.&&.\ ... Signature: 250 ' E’
NRIC No. j" 032'385\5‘*5
Tel No. -Qé‘?drgzg dY SO 5SS
Address %\V—- ' ............ Ah;&\&ﬁ& .............. .7&,
e, &6B00!

...................................................................................

FR-AS-CLM-03 REV 3



redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF t  SEMOOTS)
INSURED i TANLING LEE
DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, SMRT Automotive Services Pte Lid confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 25/01/2018, we are
suthorised 16 and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of SMRT Taxis Pre Lid and the Hirer,
Teng Moses of vehicle no. SHB $336T.

Mow

we SMRT Autometive Services Pre Lid for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and

scverally:-

a)

agree o accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Three Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty only (553.950.00) in
the aggregate in full end final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal
injuries and/or damage o property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (SIX_1668Y) arising out of an accident with (SHB

5311k Tjon 25012018

4]

declare that AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be liable for any further claimis) whatsoever ar howsoever present or future that any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andior their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SJX
I668Y arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accidemt and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

We hereby declare that L'we amfare the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby
undertake 1o indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or 1o be made in respect
of this settlement.

It is undersiood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of SMRT Taxis Pre Lid is made without any
sdmission of lisbility whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andfor their Insured and/or the
driver of velucle no. SIX 1668Y.

Dated this (0 v of Q)-r }" 2018

Signed by
(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY )
{-t'." Pir {’3

&
Company Stamp it 2

- ¥
Witness & -
Name : _Tlﬁl L-l ¢ t_llu
VCNo - (1U2oiet (€
Address B0 Woodisnds Indusirial Park E4

Tel. 65 6482 J888 Fax €5 6388 7421
Y XImTE CamLag

ALA insurance Pie L1d (Compary Reg. No. 198903512M)
& Sherdon Way, #2401 AYA Tows:, Singapore DEEE11
Customer Centre #8101

Tel' +565 6850 4888 Fax +55 6336 2522 Webse: www.ann.com.sf



SINRT

EMET Automotive Ssrvices Fte Led

251 Merth Bridge Road fingapore 179102
Tel: 65 EXIN1000 Pew: 65 S3340247

AUTOMOTIVE 9
Tax Invoice
Customer Code: 3000063 GST Reg No. : MR-B500001-7
CRHN : 1990042802
SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD Invoice Wo. i IV180200200
Date : 10.02.2018
Block Unait Vehicle Mo SHESI36T
Your Ref Wo. : TAX/D1/1B/2147
60 WOODLANDS THDUSTRIAL PARK B4 Cur Ref MNo. 24094284
SINGAPORE 757705 Terws i0 Days
Description Oty Unit Add / [Diseount) Amsunt
Coat L] Amount
LUNP SUM AMOUNT FOR REDAIR 1.00 ] 2,850.00
AE PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMEWDATLOM
GRAMD TOTAL 5 2,850.00

femark -

Make/Model : CHEVROLET EPICA 2.0
Accleent Date : 25.01.2018

N.B. Paymant by chague should be coossed and

sade payablie to ‘EHET Automotive Sazviows Pte Ltd!
Fe seculpt will be lssusd unloass secuested,

Page

1/1

4

Authorised Signature
for SMRT Autemotive Services Pte Ltd

E. £ 0.E



& SmMRT

SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd MEMORANDUM
To: Claims Dept Our Ref: TAX/01/182147
From: SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd Date:; 07/0272M 8

ACCIDENT ON 25/01/2018 INVOLVING SHB 5336T & SJX 1668Y
ALONG SLIP RD FROM JALAN BAHAR TOWARDS PIE

This is to confirm thal the daily rental rate for SHB 5336T is $108.61 per day.

Please proceed to recover any rental loss from the third party as a result of the
above accident.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely
HRT TAXIS PTELTD

for Manager
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\rasfEma Vohicls Hub

wi- Enquire Transaction History
Transaction History Details
Log Diate/Tline! 25 lan 2018/ 12:10:35
Assrt Type: Wehinle Transaction Amount:
Asset 1D SIK1668Y
18.32 Insurance Enguiry (GIRO .
Tratmaction Type ; ) Channel:
User ID: ESASHAMD - BALQISH BINTE ARDUL Business Transaction
: L IALIL Reference Mo,
Search Date / 1 ime 25 Jan 2018 0F:57:00

Insurance Comuany: _AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Information displayed is carrect as at the log date and thme:

Enguire Related Logs  Back to List

kgl fte g sgfitnivifecioniubAgency Trl ogDolai PEUNC TION_ID=F1B01004ET

§7.49

External Agancy
20180125121034984071

1"

)



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[v-hlch No; SJX 1668Y {Insd v-hq Medel: TPVD CHEVROLET
SHB 5336T (TP veh) EPICA-2 0 (A)
| Date of Accident: |25/01/2018
Global Sum Settlement I | [X] Yes | [ 1 No
Repair Estimale -5 6,604 40)
Final Repair Cost 5 2.850.00
Loss of Token Sum 5 350,00 Tdays at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) . 1 7680.27 7 days
LTA | GIA Search Fes ' 8 7.00
Others: |: s] u.nu]
Final Setilement Sum (Global Sum) 5 3,850.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1] YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liahility 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B] For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: %) Assessed Liability (*): %)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain colisions and for cases whare BOLA does nat apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |SMRT TAXIS PTELTD & 3,850.00
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 25M0/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Releass Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill {if any)
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